

UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES

LOS BANOS Los Banos, IV-A VAT Reg. TIN: 000-864-006-00004

UPLE AC SECRETARIAT
BY: DATE: 2823

FEB 1 3 2023 TIL

Los Banos, IV-A
VAT Reg. TIN: 000-864-006-00004

Request for Quotation/ Bid Form (Technical Specifications) EADLNE OF SUBMISSION

UPLB-RQ-

DEADLINE OF

							SUBMISSIO	N:		
	Suppliers Name:					Date	January 09, 2023			ı
	марриото т-МПИ.					Fund Code:	8219700			
						MOP: Contact No: Contact Person	JV Rienda	REMENT		
Note:	Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions below. 1. Bidders shall provide correct and accurate information required in this form. All entries must be typewritten or in print and properly accomplished. Do not leave blank entries, put N/A for not applicable 2. Price quotation/s to be denominated in Philippine Peso shall include all taxes, duties, and/ or levies payable. 3. Bidders must indicate the BRAND and MODEL NUMBER for equipment and its accessories or peripherals. Evidence shall be in the form of manufacturer's un-amended sale literature, unconditional statement of specification and complance issued by the manufacturer and sample. 4. Quotation through faz/email is acceptable. Winning bidder shall submit original signed RQ before issuance of Puchase order (P.O.). 5. Quotations exceeding the Appoved Budget for Contract shall be rejected. 6. Documentary requirements per Memorandum No. 03 Series of 2017 shall be attached upon submission of the quotation 7. Others: ESTMATED ESTMATED ESTMATED EVALUATION EVAL									
No.	GENERAL NAME OF THE ITEM	REQUIRED SPECIFICATIONS	UNIT OF MEASURE	QTY	UNIT APPROVED BUDGET OF THE CONTRACT	TOTAL APPROVED BUDGET OF THE CONTRACT	OFFERED SPECIFICATION Suppliers must state here the detailed technical specifications of their after against each of the individual parameters of each requirements	QUOTED UNIT PRICE	TOTAL QUOTED PRICE	(Leave this space blank. For BAC/ Evaluators only
1	Grass Cutter	Branded and Brand New, Engine type: air-cooled, two-stroke, single cylinder gasoline, Engine power: 1.45kw/6500-7000r/min, Displacement: 40.2ccCarburetor: float typeGarsoline/2-cycle, Oll mixing ratio: 25:1, Idling speed: 2800-3200r/min, Fuel tank capacity: 850ml, Pipe diameter: 28mm, Engine N.M.: 3.9kg, Machine weight: 7.5kg, Ext.dimension: 1850*520*400mm Carrying type: side-attached, Mixing Ratio: Every 1 liter of gasoline is 50 ml of 2T, 1x Blade, 1x Nylon Cutter, 1x Mixing Container, 1x Shoulder and body strap included, At least 6 months warranty	un	3	18,000.00	54,000.00				
		waitanty			TOTAL ABC	54,000.00				
				TOTAL QUOTED AMOUNT I			WORDS:			
2. In o SUPP suppli 3. Del 4. Aw 5. UPI 6. Any	rder to assure that manufacturing LIES, or a minimum of one (1) as. very period withinaler and of contract shall be made to it.	Engr. And U. Glorioso BAC TWG ent price (including VAT) and state that as soon a g defects shall be corrected by supplier, a warra year warranty and two (2) to three (3) years the lowest quotation wich complies with the tech yer all offers as may be considered most adv	anty security extended mical speci antageous itiated by yo	y shall be warran fications to the Un	e required from the c ty (if applicable) in , and other terms an inversity. of your duly authori	contract awardee for the case of NON-E d condition stated he	RaphaelD Talag BUYER/ END-USER ramitimum period of three (3) montl XPENDABLE SUPPLIES after acceptendin	ns, in the case of l ance by End-user	- EXPENDABLE	
	R	EQUIREMENTS	Shop (Section	ping on 52)	Negotiated Procurement- Small Value Procurement (Section 53,9)	Negotiated Procurement- Lease of Real Property or Venue (Section	Negotiated Procurement-Scientific, Scholarly or Artistic Work, Exclusive Technology and Media Services (Section 53.6)	Procurement- Emergency (Section 53.2)		
	Mayor's/Business Permit PhilGEPS Registration Number	ar	1	,	1	/	<u>'</u> ,	/		
3	Professional license/ CV (con-	sulting services)			/					
	1	(except for government agencies as lessor)			FOR ABO'S ABOVE	/	/	FOR ABO'S ABOVE SOK		
	Omnibus Sworn Statement				FOR ABO'S ABOVE			FOR ABO'S ABOVE		
	NFCC for Infrastructure with A	BC above Ph500k			50K			FOR ABO'S ABOVE		
	1	accepted your General Conditions, I/W	e quote v	ou on t	he Item at prices	noted above.	1			
Nam	e of the Company:	addepted John Donatal Donatal District				Tel. No. :			_	
Addr	ess:				_	Fax No.:			-	
	ature over Printed Name of esentative: tion:		Email Address: Date:			_				